Eben

Bad Aussee
Maishofen 1
Dorfgastein 1
Grof3ar! 1
Schwarzach
St. Johann 1
Dorfgastein2
Grol3arl 2
Grol3arl 3
Maishofen 2
St. Johann 2
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Schwarzach
Bad Aussee
GrofRRarl 1
Maishofen 1
Dorfgastein 1
Dorfgastein2
Eben

St. Johann 1
Grofarl 2

10 Maishofen 2
11 Grofdarl 3
12 St. Johann 2

4.LM-Brauchtum: St. Johann/Pg

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Tageswertung - Mannschaft

Moar
Quehenberger Rudolf

Grabner Markus
Rager Gunter
Nebauer Mario
Weild Leo
Wimmer Georg

Zechbauer Heinz

Kurz Erich
Hettegger Josef
Lord Hans
Wenger Gilnter

Russegger Siegfried

Moar

Wimmer Georg
Grabner Markus
Weild Leo
Rager Glnter
Nebauer Mario
Kurz Erich

Quehenberger Rudolf
© Zechbauer Heinz

Hettegger Josef
Wenger Glnter
Lord Hans

Russegger Siegfried

Pkt.
23,3
22,2
21,0
20,4
18,2
18,1
18,0
18,0
16,5
14,0
11,3
9,4

LM-Gesamtwertung - Mannschaft 2017

1.LM 2.LM 3.LM 4.LM

23,2
20.8
22,2
20,4
19,7
21,5
15,8
14,8
15,7
15,2
13,4
11,9

23,7
18,6
233
14,4
19,7
17,0
18,1
17,6
16,5
16,9
14,7
11,3

19,8
21, ¢
15,9
24,2
18,5
21,6
17,0
21,8
18,1
1,3
1,2
12,3

18,1
22,2
19,2
21,0
20,4
18,0
233
18,0
16,5
113
14,0
9,4

Ges.
84,9
83,4
80,6

. 80,0

78,3
78,1
74,3
72,3
66,8
54,7
53,3
44.9



